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FRAZIER JOHN M & SUSAN M
95269 BERMUDA DRIVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

26-2N-28-006A-0021-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4042.00

04/18/2024 MLU

11/06/2019 KWNW 0.00 165,000 0 0 165,000

STANDARD
4

511,867
24,612

165,000
701,479
233,681
467,798

HX HB 50,000
417,798
701,479

0

653,381

2413/0522 12/02/2020 WD Q I 01 589,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SAFILLE EDUARDO F & L

FRAZIER JOHN M & SU

2257/1090 2/22/2019 WD Q I 02 490,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RIVERSIDE HOMES OF NO

SAFILLE EDUARDO F &
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C1808447 CO ISSUED 0 02/21/2019

B1808447 NEW CONSTR 360,662 08/17/2018

2021HX Base Yr

95269 BERMUDA DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0500 01 3,186 109.2960 163.94 522,313 2019 2019 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2684

BAS 2,684 100 2,684 431,215

FGR 692 55 381 61,212

FOP 49 30 15 2,410

FSP 240 40 96 15,423

PTO 200 5 10 1,606

3,865 3,186 511,867

BAS=[YR=2019]   U3 L3  W9  D3 L3  PTO=[YR=2019]  N10 W20 S10
E20$ FSP=[YR=2019]  W20 S12 E20 N12$ S12 W20 N12 W15 S52
FGR=[YR=2019]  S22 E20 N1 E11 FOP=[YR=2019]  S1 E9 N6 W8 S5
W1$ E1 N21 W32$ E32 S16 E18 N68$.
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2019 2019 3 99 3,465

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 10 3 30.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2019 2019 3 98 294

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 905.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2019 2019 3 98 8,869

4 0600 SUMMER KIT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 100 2019 2019 3 86 4,300

5 0462 ST/AL FNC 0 100114 0 456.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2019 2019 3 90 4,104

6 0463 FENCE GATE 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2019 2019 3 95 570

7 0911 SCRN RM A 0 100 20 10 200.00 SF 17.50 17.50 100 2019 2019 3 86 3,010

24,612

1 000134 C SFR POND 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 165,000.00 165,000.00 165,000


